Broj indeksa

IT 55/2019
IT 45/2020
IT 50/2020
IT 73/2020
IT 50/2021
IT 57/2021
IT 1/2022

IT 2/2022

IT 3/2022

IT 4/2022

IT 5/2022

IT 6/2022

IT 7/2022

IT 8/2022

IT 9/2022

IT 10/2022
IT 11/2022
IT 12/2022
IT 13/2022
IT 14/2022
IT 15/2022
IT 16/2022
IT 17/2022
IT 18/2022
IT 19/2022
IT 20/2022
IT 21/2022
IT 22/2022
IT 23/2022
IT 24/2022
IT 25/2022

IT 26/2022

Prezime

Bako¢
Dudarin
Jankovi¢
Alobaidi
Zlati¢
Janji¢
Risti¢
Opaci¢
Markovi¢
Rogan
Peji¢
Dumitrov
Mrda
Misan
ZecCevic
Petkovic¢
Miljanovi¢
Bari¢
Zolnjan
Ignjatovi¢
Mudri
Corovié¢
Rutoni¢
Isajlovi¢
Stoji¢
UroSev
Milijancevic
Moskalj
Farkas
Popovic¢
Filipovi¢

Petrovié

Ime

Milorad
Filip
Dorde
Haris
Bogdan
Mihajlo
Ena
Ljuban
Marija
Luka
llija
Marko
Andela
Milica
Jovana
Milana
Luka
Viktor
Marko
Milenko
Ksenija
Teodora
Viktor
Marko
Nina
Dorde
Andrijana
Minja
Dina
Mirko
Andrija

Milan

T1

56

73

56

56

45

57

45

42

65

56

48

78

45

45

58

51

41

40

Z1

63

70

90

67

90

49

44

45

70

60

62

70

41

45



IT 27/2022
IT 28/2022
IT 29/2022
IT 30/2022
IT 31/2022
IT 32/2022
IT 33/2022
IT 34/2022
IT 35/2022
IT 36/2022
IT 37/2022
IT 38/2022
IT 39/2022
IT 40/2022
IT 41/2022
IT 42/2022
IT 43/2022
IT 44/2022
IT 45/2022
IT 46/2022
IT 47/2022
IT 48/2022
IT 49/2022
IT 50/2022
IT 51/2022
IT 52/2022
IT 53/2022
IT 54/2022
IT 55/2022
IT 56/2022
IT 57/2022
IT 58/2022

IT 59/2022

Markovi¢
Skori¢
Raki¢
Radovanovi¢
Gaji¢
Suknovi¢
Dovragovi¢
Zec

Gali¢

Anié
Kovacevi¢
Beri¢
Ristanovi¢
Subotin
ZecCevic
Bukic
I¢itovi¢
Arsic
Simon
Nedeljkovi¢
Milinkov
Rusovac
Jovi¢
Tutnjevic¢
Davidovi¢
Ivanovic
Strajin
Tanaskovi¢
Timotijevic
Jevi¢
Dangubi¢
DrapSin

Dokic

Mihailo
Vanja
Mina
Danilo
Andrija
Marko
Veljko
Uros
Vojin
Marko
Marko
Anastasija
Luka
David
Jovana
Nikolina
Milan
Novak
Matija
Stefan
Stefan
Milan
Sara
Aleksa
Luka
Filip
Aleksa
NataSa
Filip
Marko
Milana
Uros

Mateja

43

59

58

56

47

42

43

44

48

45

76

53

56

50

47

73



IT 60/2022
IT 61/2022
IT 62/2022
IT 63/2022
IT 64/2022
IT 65/2022
IT 66/2022
IT 67/2022
IT 68/2022
IT 69/2022
IT 70/2022
IT 71/2022
IT 72/2022
IT 73/2022
IT 74/2022
IT 75/2022
IT 76/2022
IT 77/2022
IT 78/2022
IT 79/2022

IT 80/2022

IT 30/2021
IT 50/2021
IT 28/2018
IT 45/2018
IT 58/2018
IT 61/2018
IT 73/2018
IT 79/2018

Stefanovic
Reskovi¢
Luki¢
Savkovi¢
Vukoje
Deli¢
Veselinovi¢
Ris

Bjelki¢
Miladinovi¢
Bikar
Janijici¢
Conka
Devederski
Trivunovic
llibasi¢
Stojkovic
Bjekovi¢
Sokolovi¢
Proli¢

Vuijigic

Mitrovié

Zlati¢
Prodi¢
Zabaljac
Stevanovi¢
Radulovi¢
Pavlov
Stosic

Jelena

Nemanja

Andela

Nemanja

Andrej

Miljan

Mia

Strahinja

Aleksa

Dorde

Mila

Neda

Oliver

Mihailo

Andela

Ognjen

Milovan

Anastasija

Jana 54
Nikola 44

Sara

Nikola

Bogdan 44
Branimir 43
Dragana 52
Jelena 53
Tamara

Andrija 50
Kristijan

40

45

86

48

45

40
41
67
53
45
50
45



